2026 Teryx KRX4 1000 Blackout Edition awasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Side Covers

~

92172—<%

92152
92009—

92172—¢
14093
92009
~
92152

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2026 Teryx KRX4 1000 Blackout Edition

PARTS LIST
Side Covers

ITEM NAME

COVER,B-PILLAR,LH,LWR (Ref # 14093)
COVER,B-PILLAR,RH,LWR (Ref # 14093A)
COVER,SIDE,LH,FR (Ref # 14093B)
COVER,SIDE,RH,FR (Ref # 14093C)
COVER,SIDE,LH,RR (Ref # 14093D)
COVER,SIDE,RH,RR (Ref # 14093E)
COVER,SIDE,LH,INNER (Ref # 14093F)
COVER,SIDE,RH,INNER (Ref # 14093G)
COVER,B-PILLAR,LH,UPP (Ref # 14093H)
COVER,B-PILLAR,RH,UPP (Ref # 14093I)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)
SCREW,6X12 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER

14093-1233
14093-1234
14093-1235
14093-1236
14093-1237
14093-1238
14093-1243
14093-1244
14093-1297
14093-1298
92009-1166
92009-1621
92039-0776
92143-1057
92152-1571

92172-0853

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N S T N N S = U .\

NN
(61

37
12



