

2026 Teryx KRX4 1000 Blackout Edition

PARTS LIST

Side Covers

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COVER,B-PILLAR,LH,LWR (Ref # 14093)	14093-1233	1
COVER,B-PILLAR,RH,LWR (Ref # 14093A)	14093-1234	1
COVER,SIDE,LH,FR (Ref # 14093B)	14093-1235	1
COVER,SIDE,RH,FR (Ref # 14093C)	14093-1236	1
COVER,SIDE,LH,RR (Ref # 14093D)	14093-1237	1
COVER,SIDE,RH,RR (Ref # 14093E)	14093-1238	1
COVER,SIDE,LH,INNER (Ref # 14093F)	14093-1243	1
COVER,SIDE,RH,INNER (Ref # 14093G)	14093-1244	1
COVER,B-PILLAR,LH,UPP (Ref # 14093H)	14093-1297	1
COVER,B-PILLAR,RH,UPP (Ref # 14093I)	14093-1298	1
SCREW,TAPPING,6X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1166	25
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1621	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0776	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92143)	92143-1057	2
COLLAR,6.3X9.5X4.1 (Ref # 92152)	92152-1571	37
SCREW,6X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0853	12